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Sl

Year

Semester

Title of the paper

Appeared

Passed

Pass%

Animal Diversity
of Invertebrates

36

30

84

II

Animal Diversity
of Chordates

32

26

82

IT

I11

Cytology,
Genetics and
Evolution

26

25

96

1AY%

Embryology,
Physiology,
Ecology and
Animal
Behaviour

24

23

96

10

I11

Animal
Biotechnology

22

21

96

Animal
Husbandry

22

22

100

VI

Immunology

22

19

100

VI

Cluster:
Principles of
Aquaculture

22

22

100

VI

Cluster:
Aquaculture
Management

22

22

100

VI

Cluster: Post
Harvest
Technology

22

22

100




